



ITEM NO.	PART NO.	PART NAME / DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	62B0284	STAKE	1
2	62B0268-1	STAKE HUB	1
3	62B0269	SUPPORT CONN. CABLE	1
4	64A0176-12	SCREW, HEX, HD., 3/8-16X3/4	2
5	66A0026-29	LOCKWASHER, SPLIT, 3/8	2
6	64A0173-12	SCREW, HEX, HD., 1/4-20X3/4	1
7	66A0026-24	LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 1/4	1

Information contained on this drawing is to be used expressly in accord with purpose for which it was submitted. Any disclosure of this information is strictly prohibited except as ADB-ALNACO may otherwise agree in writing.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

ADB ADB-ALNACO, INC.
 P.O. BOX 30829
 977 GAHANNA PARKWAY
ALNACO COLUMBUS, OHIO 43230

PART NAME: **THREADED STAKE ASSEMBLY**

Submittal Purposes Only

NEXT ASSEM: _____ CHKD BY: J.C. DATE: 20 AUG 02

SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: S.V. DATE: 29 JUL 02

DRAWING NO. **44B0348** REV **A**